
 2023-2024 Basketball Area Supervisors

First Name Last Name Address Home phone Cell phone Email

Ben Boothe 10236 Marion St., Lenexa, 66220 913-219-2967 913-219-2967 bootheben@gmail.com

Keith Bramhall 3053 Bobcat Lane, Vermillion, 66544 785-382-6859 785-799-5478 bramfam@bluevalley.net

Stuart Chance 504 El Trigo, Dodge City, 67801 620-789-7878 620-789-7878 schance6@cox.net

Edward Clearwater 425 15th St., Osawatomie, 66064 913-731-1587 913-731-1587 clearwater@usd367.org

Gene Cox 519 S. Osage St., Thayer, 66776 620-432-4132 620-432-4132 genejayhawk@gmail.com

Quintin Flanagin PO Box 469, Colby, 67701 785-462-9043 785-462-9043 qflanagin@gmail.com

Mark Goodheart 621 E. 1st, Bison, 67520 785-356-2633 620-923-5442 goodheartm@gbta.net

Jerry Higgins 811 Bannock Burn Rd., Hutchinson, 67502 620-727-1956 jerrylhiggins@gmail.com

John Kaufman 23530 172nd Dr., Burden, 67019 316-305-8917 316-305-8917 kaufman20@cox.net

Scott Krier 604 N. Logan Ave., Beloit, 67420 785-545-8444 s_krier@hotmail.com

John Mies PO Box K, Cheney, 67025 316-542-3766 346-640-9544 jfmies@yahoo.com

Jon Randle 808 Oak St., Lawrence, 66044 785-917-9167 785-917-9167 jonrandle@ku.edu

John Wondra 3820 Moosewood Cir., Manhattan, 66503 785-317-6980 785-317-6980 jwondra@ksu.edu
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